Nikolaus Turnier G Jugend

Organiser: SV Wiirgau
Date: 06.12.2025, Start: 14:00
Event Location: 3 Fach Turnhalle ScheRlitz, Mittlerer Weg 6, 96110 Schellitz, Germany
Match Duration in Group Phase: 10 Minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 12 Minutes

Placement Mode: Points - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals - Head-to-Head Record

Participants

SV Wiirgau

JSG Zeegenbachtal

Rattelsdorf

Bischberg

a|lbh|lw]|N

Giech

Preliminary Round

Memmelsdorf

Waizendorf

BreitengiliRbach

10| SV Wiirgau 2

6
7
8 | Kreuzberg Kickers
9
0

Live Results

14:00 [A |SV Wiirgau Giech Participant
212 14:.00 [B | Memmelsdorf SV Wiirgau 2 8 : 0 1.| Giech 12 : 1] 11| 10
311 1412 [A | JSG Zeegenbachtal Rattelsdorf 3 : 4 2. SV Wiirgau 11 : 3 8| 10
4 |2 1412 B |Waizendorf Kreuzberg Kickers 1:0 3. | Rattelsdorf 8 :12| -4 6
511 14:24 [ A |Bischberg SV Wiirgau 0 : 1 4. | Bischberg 4 : 7| -3 3
6|2 14:24 B |BreitengiiRbach Memmelsdorf 0 :3 5.1 JSG Zeegenbachtal 4 :16| -12( 0
711 14:36 |A [Rattelsdorf Giech 0: 4
8 (2 14:36 B | Kreuzberg Kickers SV Wiirgau 2 4 : 0 _
911 14:48 |[A |Bischberg JSG Zeegenbachtal 4 : 0 Pl Participant G GD | Pts
10| 2 14:48 |[B |BreitengiiRbach Waizendorf 2 1 1. | Memmelsdorf 13 : 1| 12 9
111 15:00 [A |Rattelsdorf SV Wiirgau 1 5 2. | Waizendorf 6: 2 41 9
12| 2 15:00 (B |[Kreuzberg Kickers Memmelsdorf 0 : 2 3. | Kreuzberg Kickers 6: 4 2 6
1311 1512 [A |Giech Bischberg 3:0 4. | BreitengiiRbach 8: 8 0 6
141 2 1512 [B | SV Wiirgau 2 BreitengliBbach 2 :5 5.1 SV Wiirgau 2 2 :20| 18 0
1511 1524 [A | SV Wiirgau JSG Zeegenbachtal 4 : 1
16 | 2 15:24 (B | Memmelsdorf Waizendorf 0 :1
17 |1 15:36 [A |Bischberg Rattelsdorf 0 : 3
181 2 15:36  |B |BreitengiiRbach Kreuzberg Kickers 1 : 2
191 15:48 [A |JSG Zeegenbachtal Giech 0 : 4
20| 2 15:48 B | Waizendorf SV Wiirgau 2 3:0

Made with passion by tournej


https://tournej.com/showit.php?id=1q2n09viaz
https://tournej.com/showit.php?id=1q2n09viaz

Final Round

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

16:08

16:08

16:22

16:36

16:36

16:50

17:04

Nikolaus Turnier G Jugend

Final Round

5th Group A
JSG Zeegenbachtal

4th Group A

Bischberg

3rd Group A
Rattelsdorf

1st Group A
Giech

2nd Group A
SV Wiirgau

Loser 1st Semifinal

Memmelsdorf

Winner 1st Semifinal

SV Wirgau

5th Group B
SV Wiirgau 2

4th Group B

Breitengiilbach

SlOo[® I N oA [w]Dd

3rd Group B

Kreuzberg Kickers

2nd Group B

Waizendorf

1st Group B

Memmelsdorf

Loser 2nd Semifinal

Waizendorf

Winner 2nd Semifinal

Giech

1.

Memmelsdorf

Waizendorf

Rattelsdorf

Kreuzberg Kickers

BreitengiiRbach

Bischberg

JSG Zeegenbachtal

-

SV Wiirgau 2

Made with passion by tournej



http://www.tcpdf.org

