

Nikolaus Turnier G Jugend

Organiser: SV Würgau

Date: 06.12.2025, Start: 14:00

Event Location: 3 Fach Turnhalle Scheßlitz, Mittlerer Weg 6, 96110 Scheßlitz, Germany

Match Duration in Group Phase: 10 Minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 12 Minutes

Placement Mode: Points - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals - Head-to-Head Record



Live Results

Participants

Group A	
1	SV Würgau
2	JSG Zeegenbachtal
3	Rattelsdorf
4	Bischberg
5	Giech

Group B	
6	Memmelsdorf
7	Waizendorf
8	Kreuzberg Kickers
9	Breitengüßbach
10	SV Würgau 2

Preliminary Round

No.	C	Start	Gr	Match		Result
1	1	14:00	A	SV Würgau	Giech	1 : 1
2	2	14:00	B	Memmelsdorf	SV Würgau 2	8 : 0
3	1	14:12	A	JSG Zeegenbachtal	Rattelsdorf	3 : 4
4	2	14:12	B	Waizendorf	Kreuzberg Kickers	1 : 0
5	1	14:24	A	Bischberg	SV Würgau	0 : 1
6	2	14:24	B	Breitengüßbach	Memmelsdorf	0 : 3
7	1	14:36	A	Rattelsdorf	Giech	0 : 4
8	2	14:36	B	Kreuzberg Kickers	SV Würgau 2	4 : 0
9	1	14:48	A	Bischberg	JSG Zeegenbachtal	4 : 0
10	2	14:48	B	Breitengüßbach	Waizendorf	2 : 1
11	1	15:00	A	Rattelsdorf	SV Würgau	1 : 5
12	2	15:00	B	Kreuzberg Kickers	Memmelsdorf	0 : 2
13	1	15:12	A	Giech	Bischberg	3 : 0
14	2	15:12	B	SV Würgau 2	Breitengüßbach	2 : 5
15	1	15:24	A	SV Würgau	JSG Zeegenbachtal	4 : 1
16	2	15:24	B	Memmelsdorf	Waizendorf	0 : 1
17	1	15:36	A	Bischberg	Rattelsdorf	0 : 3
18	2	15:36	B	Breitengüßbach	Kreuzberg Kickers	1 : 2
19	1	15:48	A	JSG Zeegenbachtal	Giech	0 : 4
20	2	15:48	B	Waizendorf	SV Würgau 2	3 : 0

Group A				
Pl	Participant	G	GD	Pts
1.	Giech	12 : 1	11	10
2.	SV Würgau	11 : 3	8	10
3.	Rattelsdorf	8 : 12	-4	6
4.	Bischberg	4 : 7	-3	3
5.	JSG Zeegenbachtal	4 : 16	-12	0

Group B				
Pl	Participant	G	GD	Pts
1.	Memmelsdorf	13 : 1	12	9
2.	Waizendorf	6 : 2	4	9
3.	Kreuzberg Kickers	6 : 4	2	6
4.	Breitengüßbach	8 : 8	0	6
5.	SV Würgau 2	2 : 20	-18	0

Nikolaus Turnier G Jugend

Final Round

No.	C	Start	Match		Result	AETAPS
Match for 9th Place						
21	1	16:08	5th Group A JSG Zeegenbachtal	5th Group B SV Würgau 2	1 : 0	
Match for 7th Place						
22	2	16:08	4th Group A Bischberg	4th Group B Breitengüßbach	1 : 3	
Match for 5th Place						
23	1	16:22	3rd Group A Rattelsdorf	3rd Group B Kreuzberg Kickers	3 : 1	x
2nd Semifinal						
24	1	16:36	1st Group A Giech	2nd Group B Waizendorf	3 : 1	x
1st Semifinal						
25	2	16:36	2nd Group A SV Würgau	1st Group B Memmelsdorf	5 : 0	
Match for 3rd Place						
26	1	16:50	Loser 1st Semifinal Memmelsdorf	Loser 2nd Semifinal Waizendorf	2 : 0	
Final						
27	1	17:04	Winner 1st Semifinal SV Würgau	Winner 2nd Semifinal Giech	:	

Final Round

Pl	Participant
1.	
2.	
3.	Memmelsdorf
4.	Waizendorf
5.	Rattelsdorf
6.	Kreuzberg Kickers
7.	Breitengüßbach
8.	Bischberg
9.	JSG Zeegenbachtal
10.	SV Würgau 2